Emelia’s Chitd Development Cendre q

de EM[iIA'S

#202 100 Centre Street St. Albert TSN3W2 Phone: 780-458-5355 Child Development Centre

6:30 Am
7:30-8:30
8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-5:45
5:00-5:45

5:45 Pm

Note :

Email: emelia.daycare@gmail.com

Daycare Schedule

Daycare Opens
Free play
Diaper Change / Cleanup / Wash up for breakfast

Breakfast
Cleanup / Circle
Outdoor Play

Activity / Arts/ Craft/ Free Play

Wash up

Lunch

Story Time

Nap Time

Washroom Time / Diaper Change / Ready for Snacks
Snack

Activity / Free Play

Free Play

Closing

Outdoor play timings are different for different age groups.
Children will go for outdoor walks depending on the weather conditions

of the day.



