## Emelia's Child Development Centre Daycare/OSC



#202 100 Centre Street St. Albert T8N3W2 Phone: 780-458-5355 Email: emelia.daycare@gmail.com

## **Daycare Schedule**

6:30 Am	Daycare Opens
7:30-8:30	Free play
8:45-9:00	Diaper Change / Cleanup / Wash up for breakfast
9:00-9:30	Breakfast
9:30-9:45	Cleanup / Circle
9:45-10:45	Outdoor Play
10:45-11:15	Activity / Arts / Craft / Free Play
11:15-11:30	Wash up
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:15	Story Time
12:15-2:30	Nap Time
2:30-3:00	Washroom Time / Diaper Change / Ready for Snacks
3:00-3:30	Snack
3:30-5:45	Activity / Free Play
5:00-5:45	Free Play
5:45 Pm	Closing

## Note:

Outdoor play timings are different for different age groups. Children will go for outdoor walks depending on the weather conditions of the day.